ROLINE PC-Cleaning Set
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* This set offers you a complete solution for cleaning your complete office-workplace

* Contents: 1x 125ml ROLINE TFT-Cleaner, 1x keyboard sponge and swab, 1x allround-
sponge and 4x tissues "dry"

Danger & Safety Instructions: Keep out of reach of children. If medical advice is needed,
have product container or label at hand.

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery

Contents
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)
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Technical specifications
ROLINE
Cleaning products
Universal Cleaner
multicolored

1x 125ml ROLINE TFT-Cleaner, 1x keyboard sponge and swab,
1x allround-sponge and 4x tissues "dry"

0.125 |
164.32 g

60 mm

160 mm



Depth of packaging 160 mm
(single piece)

Package weight (single 0.177 kg
piece)



